
Santa Maria Country Club
Monday May 4, 2026

Registration & Practice 9:00am
Shotgun Start 11:00am

Scramble Format
Hole-In-One contest
Closest to the Pin on all Par 3s
Two Drink Tickets
Dinner & Awards following Golf
Swag Bag
Much more On-Course Fun!!

10th Annual 
First Tee - Spring Classic

 Benefiting First Tee - Central Coast   
Building Game Changers

through junior golf programs
Please join us in our efforts to help raise funds for Central
Coast kids who might not otherwise get exposed to golf

and the life lessons of the game.

First Tee is a youth development organization that enables
kids to build the strength of character that empowers them
through a lifetime of new challenges. Integrated golf & life
skills curriculum builds inner strength, self confidence and

resilience that kids carry to everything they do.

In 2025, First Tee - Central Coast chapter directly
impacted 29,429 kids in our community!! 

We couldn't do this without the help from our amazing
sponsors and donors!! 

Foursome
$1,400

Individual 
$350

Hole Signs
1 Sign for $150 or
2 Signs for $200

Don't miss out!! 
Registration Deadline - April 25th 

Contact Information:
Development Director: Mia Cameron
mia@firstteecentralcoast.org (805) 743-7385

Executive Director: Jessani Johnson
jessani@firstteecentralcoast.org (805) 637-5042

Entry Fee includes:
Green Fee, Golf Cart & Range Balls
ALL IN Package includes:

1 Mulligan Package
Entry to Long Drive Advantage
FTCC Logo hat and
Entry to all Par 3 contests on all Par 3's!!
Entry in to Hole in One Opportunity

Box Lunch
Swag Bag
Complimentary beverages on course
Dinner & Award ceremony following golf 

Includes ALL IN Package



Includes foursome, signage on HIO hole of
choice, cart decal with logo &
website/social media recognition.

 2026 Sponsorship Opportunities  

FTCC is a non-profit 501c3 tax ID# 77-0524816 
All proceeds go towards financial aid & outreach programs for First Tee – Central Coast youth

First Tee Title Sponsor - $10,000Hole in One Sponsor $3,000

Driving Range Sponsor - $2,500

Beverage Sponsor - $3,000

Award & Prize Sponsor - $2,500  

Business Sponsor $2,000

Hole Signage Junior Financial Aid
Supporter $5001 Sign for $150 or

2 Signs for $200
Be as creative as you’d like!!  Honor a loved one or

your awesome pet with their picture!!! Signage
will be displayed out on the course.

Can’t play? This is a great way to donate and sponsor
a child to attend a full year of First Tee programming.

Includes one hole sign placed on course with your
name, logo or fun picture or tribute.

Register:
firstteecentralcoast.org and

click on "Events"
or use QR Code 

Please email your business logo to mia@firstteecentralcoast.org

Includes foursome & cart decal with your
logo on golf cart.

Includes foursome, signage at beverage
station, drink coupon with your logo, cart
decal with your logo & website/social
media recognition.

Includes 2 foursome, premier banner signage on 1st
and 10th Tee Boxes & at reception, cart decal with logo,
reserved dining tables for both teams, includes special
website/social media recognition.

Includes foursome, signage at award
table, cart decal with your logo &
website/social media recognition.

Closest to Pin Sponsor - $5,000 
Includes foursome, signage on all Par 3s, cart
decal with your logo & website/social media
recognition.

Includes foursome, signage at the driving
range, cart decal with your logo &
website/social media recognition.

Putting Green Sponsor - $2,500
Includes foursome, signage at the putting
green, cart decal with your logo &
website/social media recognition.

Beverage Cart Sponsor - $3,500
Includes foursome team in the event, signage
on beverage cart, cart decal with your logo &
website/social media recognition.

Scoreboard Sponsor - $3,500

Includes foursome, signage in all golf carts,
cart decal with your logo & website/social
media recognition.

Golf Cart Sponsor - $4,000 

Includes foursome, signage decor around
scoreboard, cart decal with your logo &
website/social media recognition.

Includes 2 foursome, cart decals with your logo on
team golf carts, logo on all swag bags & reserved
dining tables for both teams includes special
website/social media recognition.

Eagle Sponsor - $7,500

http://www.firstteecentralcoast.org/

